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State Performance

Abilis                                            133 0 0 133 100.00% Met 100% 99.95%

American School for the Deaf                      44 2 0 46 100.00% Met 100% 99.95%

Beacon Services of CT                             711 3 0 714 100.00% Met 100% 99.95%

Benchmark Infant and Toddler Services             495 0 0 495 100.00% Met 100% 99.95%

Building Bridges, LLC                             193 0 0 193 100.00% Met 100% 99.95%

Cheshire Public Schools - Darcey School           16 0 0 16 100.00% Met 100% 99.95%

Children's Therapy Services                       129 4 0 133 100.00% Met 100% 99.95%

Creative Interventions                            279 1 1 281 99.64% Not Met 100% 99.95%

CREC Birth to Three                               62 0 0 62 100.00% Met 100% 99.95%

EASTCONN Birth To Three                           79 1 0 80 100.00% Met 100% 99.95%

Easter Seal Birth to Three                        34 0 0 34 100.00% Met 100% 99.95%

EdAdvance Autism Program                          215 1 0 216 100.00% Met 100% 99.95%

HARC - Steppingstones                             115 0 0 115 100.00% Met 100% 99.95%

Mentor South Bay                                  175 0 0 175 100.00% Met 100% 99.95%

Project Interact, Inc.                            36 1 0 37 100.00% Met 100% 99.95%

Reachout, Inc.                                    82 2 0 84 100.00% Met 100% 99.95%

Rehabilitation Associates of Connecticut, Inc.    688 7 1 696 99.86% Not Met 100% 99.95%

SARAH, Inc. - KIDSTEPS                            326 0 0 326 100.00% Met 100% 99.95%

TheraCare                                         135 2 0 137 100.00% Met 100% 99.95%

Connecticut 3947 24 2 3973 99.95% Not Met 100% 99.95%

*Based on new services for children with IFSPs on December 1, 2021.  

This indicator is addressed more fully in the State Performance Plan (SPP) and the Annual Performance Report (APR)

1. Percent of infants and toddlers with IFSPs who receive the early intervention services on their IFSPs in a timely manner.

This data is based on the 2021-2022 Annual Performance Report (APR)
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